
CANTONMENT ROUTESTOP

1      SOLDIER S 

SPECIAL EVENTS CENTER 

GATE 1 

LEGAL 

IHG CANDLEWOOD SUITES 

EVANS HOSPITAL MAIN & EAST 

SOLDIER RECOVERY UNIT (WTB) 

10TH SFG BARRACKS 

STACK IWR (DFAC) 

3ABCT, 4ID HQ 

4ID HQ & HHBN 1445 

1447/1449 

1552/1554 

2132 

2330 

7840 

7494 

7500/7503 

7222 

6222 

1829 

1500 

BLDG# 

GRAVEL LOT 

2600 BLOCK 

IRON FIGHTER DRIVE BARRACKS  

REPLACEMENT DET BARRACKS  

3ABCT , 4ID MOTOR POOLS 

MEMORIAL CHAPEL
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